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 Piktronik follows the policy of permanent product improvements. Therefore we reserve the right to make changes and improvements in our products without prior notice.
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Advanced solutions for battery powered vehicles and boats

Type

Min. output voltage

Max. output voltage

Nominal output current

Efficiency

Max. input current

Input voltage

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Weight

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

110

70V

122V

25A

95%

          limited to 14A

     230V 15% 45-65Hz

      410 x 145 x 150mm

               6,9kg

±

220

150V

250V

16A

95%

360

250V

420V

10A

95%

Programmable for lithium batteries

Compact design

Very high efficiency

Fully automatic operation

Graphical display for programming and monitoring

Galvanic isolation of input and output

Simple to use and program

Battery monitor and Ah counter

BMS support over CAN bus

Low noise due speed controlled fan

Parallel connection of up to 6 units possible for even faster charging

MAIN FEATURES

KOP3000
3kW Power battery charger



P
ik

tr
o
n
ik

 d
.o

.o
.

C
e
st

a
 k

 T
a
m

u
 1

7,
 S

I-
2
0
0
0
 M

a
ri
b
o
r,
 S

lo
ve

n
ia

E
-m

a
il:

 i
n
fo

@
p
ik

tr
o
n
ik

.c
o
m

KOP3000 Master for 3kW charging power

KOP3000 Duo for 6kW total charging power

KOP3000 Trio for 9kW total charging power

230V/16A

2x 230V/16A

3x 230V/16A

Battery (70V - 420V)

Battery (70V - 420V)

Battery (70V - 420V)


